
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: RFQ REF NO. MHS-1029-20/W - CLOSING DATE: 31-AUG-20
5 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 25, 2020 at 8:32 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Info Medica-Healthcare <info@medica-healthcare.com>
Date: Tue, 25 Aug 2020 at 08:27
Subject: RFQ REF NO. MHS-1029-20/W - CLOSING DATE: 31-AUG-20
To: office@viamed.co.uk <office@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear	Sir	/	Madam,

Greetings.

We	are	writing	to	request	for	a	quotation	on	the	below	list	of	item	based	in	CIF	BAHRAIN	,	with	offer	validity	
of	120	days,	and	shortest	delivery	time.

Sl	No. DESCRIPTION UOM QTY

1 OXYGEN SENSOR R-23V – PART NUMBER 0110023 PCS 5

In	addition,	Please	provide	us	below	terms,

Delivery	Time.
Maximum	shelf	life	/	warranty	of	the	goods.
Estimate	shipping	cost	and	gross	weight.
HS	CODE
Quote	for	minimum	order	quantity.

We	look	forward	to	hearing	from	you	soon.

	

Best	regards,

Willard Rotap

for:

Abdulla Abdul Jalil

Manager

Medica Healthcare Supply S.P.C.
Ajeyaad Tower, Office No. 52, 5th Floor,

Bldg. 2304, Road 2830, Block 428, Seef Area,

P.O. Box 2259, Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.
Tel. No. +973 17564788 | e-Fax No. +973-1791 0765

Email : info@medica-healthcare.com

Web :  www.medica-healthcare.com

Whatsapp: +973 3219 2933 |   Viber: +973 3219 2933

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 25, 2020 at 11:05 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, 

Sorry I have another new one for you here. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
[Quoted text hidden]

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 25, 2020 at 11:09 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Zoey

I am happy for you to quote distributor pricing

thanks

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 25, 2020 at 11:59 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: info@medica-healthcare.com

Dear Willard, 

 Thank you for your email. 

The R-23V Sensor is $43.75 each exw.

As the sensor is in stock, we will aim to ship in 2-3 working days after payment has been received. 

The warranty is 15 months from the date of invoice and the tariff code is 9019200000.

If you require an official proforma to show carriage, please let me know. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
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Info Medica-Healthcare <info@medica-healthcare.com> Wed, Aug 26, 2020 at 1:20 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey,

 

Gree�ngs to you.

 

Thank you for your offer.

 

Yes, please send us the official quota�on with es�mate gross weight.

 

Have a nice day.

 

Best	regards,

Willard Rotap

[Quoted text hidden]


